

Green Driver v3 7 hour - fixed until 31 Aug 2023

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier	Good Energy				
Tariff name	Green Driver 7 hour August 2023 Electricity only				
Payment method	Direct Debit Only				
Unit rates (pence per/kWh)	See table below for discounted rates effective 01/01/2023				
Standing charge (pence per/day)	See table below for discounted rates effective 01/01/2023				
Estimated annual cost before Government Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) (based on yearly consumption of 6500KWh for an average EV customer charging at home)	Electricity (economy) - £3561*				
Estimated annual cost after Government Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) (based on yearly consumption of 6500KWh for an average EV customer charging at home)	Electricity (economy) - £2211*				
VAT	Fully Inclusive of VAT				
Tariff end date	31 August 2023				
Price guaranteed until	31 August 2023				
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)	£95				
Government Energy Price Guarantee discount	See table below				
Additional information	Smart only & Exclusively for existing customers				
Additional products or service included	N/A				

		7hr Offpeak 00:00- 07:00							
		Before Government Energy Price Guarantee Discount			Discount amount		After Government Energy Price Guarantee Discount		
		Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Standing Charge	Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Standing Charge
Region	Region no.	p/kWh	p/kWh	p/day	p/kWh	p/kWh	p/kWh	p/kWh	p/day
East England	10	70.2	25	42.09	-26.37	-9.39	43.83	15.61	42.09
East Midlands	11	69.66	25	48.84	-28.15	-10.1	41.51	14.9	48.84
London	12	74.3	25	36.42	-28.98	-9.75	45.32	15.25	36.42
North Wales & Merseyside	13	73.94	25	55.34	-28.44	-9.62	45.5	15.38	55.34
West Midlands	14	72.31	25	52.3	-29.54	-10.21	42.77	14.79	52.3
North East England	15	69.53	25	54.05	-29.01	-10.43	40.52	14.57	54.05
North West England	16	70.88	25	49.04	-28.71	-10.13	42.17	14.87	49.04
North Scotland	17	71.79	25	55.48	-29.81	-10.38	41.98	14.62	55.48
South Scotland	18	71.7	25	56.48	-29.09	-10.14	42.61	14.86	56.48

South East	19	72.11	25	45.73	-27.76	-9.63	44.35	15.37	45.73
Southern	20	71.05	25	47.74	-27.93	-9.83	43.12	15.17	47.74
South Wales	21	71.46	25	52.22	-28.52	-9.98	42.94	15.02	52.22
South West	22	70.06	25	56.1	-27.56	-9.83	42.5	15.17	56.1
Yorkshire	23	71.77	25	53.2	-29.98	-10.44	41.79	14.56	53.2

These rates have been discounted as part of Government Energy Price Guarantee . Please note the Energy Bill Support Scheme monthly payments will be applied on top of this between October 2022 and March 2023. You can find more information here:

https://www.goodenergy.co.uk/energy-bills-support-scheme-how-it-works/

* Assuming a peak/off peak split of 58%/42%